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If you are unhappy or indeed happy with the coverage given to Irish Motor Sport then please inform the 
relevant person listed below. It could make all the difference. We need your help so perhaps you should 
keep this by your phone!
Publication Sports Editor Phone E-mail

Irish Times Malachy Logan 01 6758000 mlogan@irish-times.ie
Irish Independent Dave Courtney 01 7055333 dcourtney@independent.ie
Sunday Independent John Greene 01 7055333 jgreene@independent.ie
Evening Herald Pat Keane 01 7055333 pkeane@independent.ie
Sunday Times Michael Foley 01 4792424 michael.foley@sunday-times.ie
The Examiner Tony Leen 021 2300500 sport@examiner.ie
Evening Echo John McHale 021 4802228 john.mchale@eecho.ie
Irish Mail on Sunday Jack White 01 6375854 jack.white@mailonsunday.ie
Irish Daily Mail Joe Callaghan 01 6375854 joe.calaghan@dailymail.ie
The Irish Mirror Neil Fullerton 048 90-568000 irishsport@mirror.co.uk
Irish Daily Star Eoin Brannigan 01 4901228 eoin.brannigan@thestar.ie
Sunday World Eamon Gibson 01 8848952 eamon.gibson@sundayworld.com
Irish Sun Geoff Thompson 01 4792579 geoff.thompson@the-sun.ie
RTE Radio Gary Moran 01 2082426 gary.moran@rte.ie
Virgin Media Kieran Holden 01 4193358 kieran.holden@virginmedia.ie
TG4 Ronan O’Coisdealbha 091 505050 ronan.o.coisdealbha@tg4.ie
Newstalk 106-108FM Ger Gilroy 01 6445100 ger@newstalk.ie

MOTOR SPORT PUBLICITY

MOTORSPORT IRELAND INTERNET 
CONNECTIONS

Name Email Position

Art McCarrick art@motorsportireland.com Sporting Executive
Alex Sinclair Jr.	 alexsjnr@motorsportireland.com			 Motorsport	Officer
Elaine Byrne finance@motorsportireland.com	 Finance	Manager
Ronnie Murphy safety@motorsportireland.com Safety	&	Training	Officer
Helena Flynn info@motorsportireland.com Senior Licence Administrator
Robert Kennedy licences@motorsportireland.com Junior Licence Administrator
Larry	O’Shea	 prmedia@motorsportireland.com	 PR/Media	Officer
 

RIAC Library: archive@motorsportireland.com
Website:  www.motorsportireland.com
Webmaster:  info@motorsportireland.com
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The following members of the Motoring Press who will gladly receive information have agreed to the
publication of their telephone and fax numbers where appropriate:

PRESS LIST


